mmm Watertown

7 Girls Varsity Tennis
7 2021 - 2022

u
Coaches:

¢ Brian Morrison, Head Coach
Players (15)

NAME

Fanata Amidou
Anmolika Bolla
Andrea Doan
Angela Doan

Chloe Hagelin

Mary Jasmine Jumalon
Anna Kenepp
Nathalie Lassiter
Madison Ortega
Ruth Angelica Quinal
Lilly Renzi

Lily Sweet-Gagnon
Maya Voss

Kiara Weber
Madisson Yauchler

GRADE

12
12
11

12
11
12
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Mike Morgan
Assistant: Jo-Ann Nevin

1335 Washington St
Watertown, NY, 13601
(315) 785-3833
www.watertowncsd.org

POSITION

manager
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